
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI  

 

 

 

 

Notice For E-Tender 

Extension-I 
 

E-Tender Notice No.: AFF-II/ICM/2016-17/108 dated: 03.08.2016 
 

 

282 : Request for proposal (RFP) From Reputed Software firms to Design, Develop/ 

Customize, Implement & Maintain end-to-end Affiliation and Teacher Appointment 

& Promotion Solution at University of Mumbai, Maharashtra. 

 
 

University of Mumbai invites proposals from Reputed Software firms to Design, 

Develop/Customize, Implement & Maintain end-to-end Affiliation and 

Teacher Appointment & Promotion Solution at University of Mumbai, 

Maharashtra to participate in the competitive bidding process. 

 

     For the detailed Tender document, interested bidders should visit 

https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in  or  www.mu.ac.in 
 
      The period of E- tender/RFP is extended and E-Tender submission should be online 

and the deadline to submit the proposals is 26.08.2016 at 13.00 Hrs. 

 

 

                                                                                          Sd/- 

                                                                                         Registrar 

                                                                                       University of Mumbai 

 

 

https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in/
http://www.mu.ac.in/
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https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in 
 

E-Tender Notice No. : AFF-II/ICM/2016-17/108 dated: 03.08.2016. 
 

EXTENSION-I  

282 : University of Mumbai invites Online-Tender/Request for proposal (RFP) From Reputed 

Software firms to Design, Develop/ Customize, Implement & Maintain end-to-end Affiliation 

and Teacher Appointment & Promotion Solution at University of Mumbai, Maharashtra 

 

TENDER SCHEDULE: 

 
Seq. 

No. 

University 

Stage 

Vendor Stage Start Date & 

Time 

Expiry Date & 

Time 

Envelopes 

 

1 
 

_ 
Download of bidding 

document 

04/08/2016 at 

10.00Hrs. 

26/08/2016 

at13.00Hrs 

 

   

 

Pre-bid Meeting 

Date and Time 

09/08/2016 at 11.30 Hrs. 

Venue: Registrar, 

             M.G. Road,  Fort, 

             Mumbai–400032. 

               Tel.No.:91-22-2270 2344 

                Fax No. :  91-22-2267 0325 

 

 

2 

 
_ 

 

 

Online bid preparation 

and hash submission 

 

04/08/2016 at 

10.00 Hrs. 

 

26/08/2016 at 

15.00Hrs 

 

Envelope-2 

Envelope-1, 

 

 

3 

 

Close for 

Technical & 

Financial Bid 

  

26/08/2016 at 

15.01Hrs. 

 

26/08/2016 at 

17.30Hrs 

 

Envelope-1, 

Envelope-2 

 
 

 

4 

  

 Control  Of  Transfer 
 

26/08/2016 at 

17.31Hrs. 

 

29/08/2016 at 

17.30Hrs 

 

Envelope-2 

Envelope-1, 

 

 

5 

 

Opening 

Technical & 

Financial Bid 

  

30/08/2016 at 

11.00Hrs 

 

30/08/2016 at 

17.30Hrs. 

 

Envelope-1, 

Envelope-2 

 

 

 

 

Date: 19.08.2016               Sd/- 

Place: Mumbai          Registrar 

https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in/
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